CHINA WOH RESTAURANT Menu

https://menulist.menu
1460 E Cotati Ave Ste C Rohnert Park, CA 94928-5537, United States
+17077929889 - http:/Ichina-wok-restaurant.com/

The restaurant from Rohnert Park offers 107 different menus and drinks on the card at an average $9.9. What
Nicola Reinger likes about CHINA WOK RESTAURANT:

Super nice couple leads the restaurant. This is definitely your hole in the wall, good Chinese food! They also
struggled during the pandemic without eating it and only taking it out. read more. At CHINA WOK RESTAURANT
in Rohnert Park, a hearty brunch is served in the morning, where you can eat as much as you want pamper
your taste buds, Many customers are particularly impressed by the versatile, tasty Chinese cuisine. Even if
you're only a bit hungry, you can still treat yourself to one of the fine sandwiches, a healthy salad or another
snack.
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fllcoholic Drinks Main Course

BEER MONGOLIAN BEEF $12.0
PRAWNS FRIED RICE $10.3 COMBINATION FRIED RICE $10.3
Vegetarian Tunch Specials

SPICY SAUTEED STRING BEANS $10.9 SZECHUAN BEEF $12.0
Side dishes Sichuan dishes

SAUTEED VEGETABLES $9.5 ORANGE CHICKEN

Side Orders Héihnchen-Gerichte

STEAMED RICE (PER PERSON) $2.0 BROCCOLI CHICKEN $10.0

Specialties Chinesische tiiche

TERIYAKI CHICKEN $9.0 SZECHUAN CHICKEN $10.0
[ ] [ ] [ ]
Chicken dishes Pork Dishes
CASHEW CHICKEN $10.0 BBQ PORK WITH TOFU $9.0
[ ]
Noodles Rice and Noodles
74. VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN $9.8 HONG KONG STYLE CRISPY $10.0
NOODLES ’

Tapas al
EGGPLANT (V led
MA PAO TOFU $8.0

Teggle Nuudel-Reisgerichte

VEGGIE SANDWICH
CHOW MEIN $9.3

fried Rice

FRIED RICE $9.5

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE
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Vegetable

TOFU WITH BLACK MUSHROOMS $9.0

Yummy Special

BROCCOLI BEEF $11.5
4

Tet s Noodle

PRAWNS CHOW MEIN $9.5

Seqfood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $7.8

Prawns

PRAWNS WITH BROCCOLI $11.0

EGG FOO YOUNG $9.0

STEAMED BBQ PORK BUNS (2) $5.0

fippetizer Trom %itchen

CRAB RANGOON (6) $8.0

(] (]
Family Dinners
SZECHUAN DINNER (DINNER B) $29.0
Titchen &Entrees
BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE $10.0

Chow Tun

COMBINATION CHOW FUN $8.6

Tunch Combinations

SESAME CHICKEN (DEEP FRIED) $10.0

Saucen

KNOBLAUCHSAUCE

Noodle or Tried Rice
SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES $9.0
Indian Merui

EGGPLANT WITH GARLIC SAUCE $8.0

Chef&+#39;8 Specials

MONGOLIAN LAMB $11.0
Chef&#39;3 Suggestions
SEAFOOD COMBINATION $13.0

Vegetarian: fice & Noodles

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $7.8
Beef Eamp;amp; lamb
SESAME BEEF (DEEP FRIED) $10.0

Bento Dinner Combination
Box

CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE $10.0

Starters

KUNG PAO PRAWNS $11.0

FRIED CALAMARI WITH GARLIC

SAUCE $13.0
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Soup

VEGETARIAN SIZZLING RICE SOUP $9.0

WOR WON TON SOUP $10.0
LEMON CHICKEN (DEEP FRIED) $9.0

MU SHU CHICKEN (4 PANCAKES) $9.0

Chow Mein

BEEF CHOW MEIN $7.8

COMBINATION CHOW MEIN $9.5
(]

Ttems Worth Indulging On

PEKING DINNER (DINNER A) $27.0

SALT PEPPER PRAWNS (DEEP $13.0

FRIED) :

‘Vegetables Eamp;amp; Tofu

SNOW PEAS, MUSHROOM WITH

WATER CHESTNUTS $9.0
VEGETABLE MU SHU (4 $8.0
PANCAKES)

Egg Foo Young

VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG $9.0
COMBINATION EGG FOO YOUNG  $11.0
PRAWNS EGG FOO YOUNG $10.0

These types of dishes are
being served

NOODLES
SOuUP

Soups

SIZZLING RICE SOUP
WON TON SOUP
EGG FLOWER SOUP
SEAFOOD SOUP

Popular Ttems
POT STICKERS (6)

| BROWN RICE (PER
PERSON)

GREEN BEAN WITH
CHICKEN

69. BROCCOLI BEEF

fippetizers

FRIED WON TON (18)

FRIED PRAWNS (6)

FOIL WRAPPED CHICKEN (6)

COMBO APPETIZERS
(EVERYTHING IN TWO)

SPRING ROLLS (EGG ROLLS) (4)
HOT SOUR SOUP

Pork

GREEN BEAN WITH PORK

PORK CHOPS WITH SPECIAL
SWEET SOUR SAUCE

SALT PEPPER PORK CHOPS
MU SHU PORK (4 PANCAKES)

48. SWEET SOUR PORK (DEEP
FRIED)

PORK WITH VEGETABLES

$10.0
$8.0
$7.0
$9.0

$8.7

$2.5

$10.9

$11.5

$5.0
$7.8
$7.8

$11.9

$7.0
$8.7

$9.0
$10.0

$11.0
$9.0

$10.0

$9.0
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Chicken

ORANGE CHICKEN
(DEEP FRIED)

KUNG PAO CHICKEN

CHICKEN WITH
VEGETABLES

MOO GOO GAI PAN

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN (DEEP
FRIED)

CHINA WOK'S SPICY CRISPY
WINGS (DEEP FRIED)

CURRY CHICKEN
ALMOND CHICKEN

Seafood
WALNUTS PRAWNS

PRINCESS PRAWNS (DEEP FRIED)
SALT PEPPER FISH FILLETS
SCALLOPS WITH GARLIC SAUCE
PRAWNS WITH SNOW PEAS

$10.0
$10.0
$9.0
$9.0

$10.0

$11.0

$9.0
$9.0

$13.0
$11.0
$11.0
$13.0
$11.0

SWEET SOUR PRAWNS (DEEP

FRIED) $1L.0
FISH FILET WITH SPECIAL SAUCE ¢,/ ¢
(DEEP FRIED) '
SAUTEED FISH FILLETS WITH $11.0
BLACK BEAN SAUCE '
PRAWNS WITH LOBSTER SAUCE ~ $11.0

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN

TRAVEL
BEEF

BEANS

GREEN BEANS
VEGETABLES
ZUCCHINI
GARLIC

TOFU

MUSHROOMS
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CHINA WORK RESTAURANT

1460 E Cotati Ave Ste C Rohnert Opening Hours:

Park, CA 94928-5537, United Sunday 11:00-21:00

States Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
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