



https://menulist.menu 1460 E Cotati Ave Ste C Rohnert Park, CA 94928-5537, United States +17077929889 - http://china-wok-restaurant.com/



The restaurant from Rohnert Park offers 107 different <u>menus and drinks on the card</u> at an average \$9.9. What <u>Nicola Reinger</u> likes about CHINA WOK RESTAURANT:

Super nice couple leads the restaurant. This is definitely your hole in the wall, good Chinese food! They also struggled during the pandemic without eating it and only taking it out. <u>read more</u>. At CHINA WOK RESTAURANT in Rohnert Park, a **hearty brunch** is served in the morning, where you can eat as much as you want pamper your taste buds, Many customers are particularly impressed by the **versatile, tasty Chinese cuisine.** Even if you're only a bit hungry, you can still treat yourself to one of the fine *sandwiches*, a healthy salad or another snack.



\$12.0

\$10.3

\$12.0

\$10.0

\$10.0

\$9.0

\$10.0

\$8.0

\$9.3

Alcoholic Drinks		Main Course
BEER		MONGOLIAN BEEF
Mains		Fried rice
PRAWNS FRIED RICE	\$10.3	COMBINATION FRIED RICE
Vegetarian		Lunch Specials
SPICY SAUTEED STRING BEANS	\$10.9	SZECHUAN BEEF
Side dishes		Sichuan dishes
SAUTEED VEGETABLES	\$9.5	ORANGE CHICKEN
Side Orders		Hähnchen-Gerichte
STEAMED RICE (PER PERSON)	\$2.0	BROCCOLI CHICKEN
Specialties		Chinesische Küche
TERIYAKI CHICKEN	\$9.0	SZECHUAN CHICKEN
Chicken dishes		Pork Dishes
CASHEW CHICKEN	\$10.0	<b>BBQ PORK WITH TOFU</b>
Noodles		<b>Rice and Noodles</b>
74. VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN	\$9.8	HONG KONG STYLE CRISPY NOODLES
Tapas		Vegetables
EGGPLANT		MA PAO TOFU
Veggie		Audol Qois goriabta
VEGGIE SANDWICH		Nudel-Reisgerichte CHOW MEIN
Rice Dishes		<b>Eriod D</b> isc
CHICKEN FRIED RICE		Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

\$9.5



Vegetable Tofu with black mushrooms	\$9.0	
Yummy Special BROCCOLI BEEF	\$11.5	
<b>Let's Noodle</b> PRAWNS CHOW MEIN	\$9.5	
Seafood Dishes Fried Calamari	\$7.8	
<b>Prawns</b> Prawns with broccoli	\$11.0	
Fast Eats Egg foo young	\$9.0	
<b>Steamed</b> Steamed bbq pork buns (2)	\$5.0	
Appetizer From Kitchen CRAB RANGOON (6)	\$8.0	
<b>Family Dinners</b> szechuan dinner (dinner b)	\$29.0	
<b>Kitchen Entrees</b> broccoli with garlic sauce	\$10.0	
Chow Fun combination chow fun	\$8.6	

Lunch Combinations	
SESAME CHICKEN (DEEP FRIED)	\$10.0
Saucen	
KNOBLAUCHSAUCE	
Noodle or Fried Rice	
SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES	\$9.0
Indian Menú	
EGGPLANT WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$8.0
Chef's Specials	
MONGOLIAN LAMB	\$11.0
Chef's Suggestions	
SEAFOOD COMBINATION	\$13.0
Vegetarian: Rice & Nood	les
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$7.8
Beef & Lamb	
SESAME BEEF (DEEP FRIED)	\$10.0
	+
<b>Bento Dinner Combinatio</b>	n
Box	
CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$10.0
Starters	
KUNG PAO PRAWNS	\$11.0
FRIED CALAMARI WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$13.0



#### **Soup**

VEGETARIAN SIZZLING RICE SOUP	\$9.0	
WOR WON TON SOUP	\$10.0	
Poultry		
LEMON CHICKEN (DEEP FRIED)	\$9.0	
MU SHU CHICKEN (4 PANCAKES)	\$9.0	
Chow Mein		
BEEF CHOW MEIN	\$7.8	
COMBINATION CHOW MEIN	\$9.5	
Items Worth Indulging On		

#### PEKING DINNER (DINNER A) \$27.0 SALT PEPPER PRAWNS (DEEP FRIED) \$13.0

#### Vegetables & amp; amp; Tofu

SNOW PEAS, MUSHROOM WITH WATER CHESTNUTS	\$9.0
VEGETABLE MU SHU (4 PANCAKES)	\$8.0

## Egg Foo Young

VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG	\$9.0
COMBINATION EGG FOO YOUNG	\$11.0
PRAWNS EGG FOO YOUNG	\$10.0

# These types of dishes are being served

PANINI NOODLES SOUP

#### Soups

SIZZLING RICE SOUP	\$10.0
WON TON SOUP	\$8.0
EGG FLOWER SOUP	\$7.0
SEAFOOD SOUP	\$9.0

#### Popular Items

CET .	POT STICKERS (6)	\$8.7
	BROWN RICE (PER PERSON)	\$2.5
	GREEN BEAN WITH CHICKEN	\$10.9
69. BROCCOLI BEEF		\$11.5

### Appetizers

FRIED WON TON (18)	\$5.0
FRIED PRAWNS (6)	\$7.8
FOIL WRAPPED CHICKEN (6)	\$7.8
COMBO APPETIZERS (EVERYTHING IN TWO)	\$11.9
SPRING ROLLS (EGG ROLLS) (4)	\$7.0
HOT SOUR SOUP	\$8.7

#### Pork

GREEN BEAN WITH PORK	\$9.0
PORK CHOPS WITH SPECIAL SWEET SOUR SAUCE	\$10.0
SALT PEPPER PORK CHOPS	\$11.0
MU SHU PORK (4 PANCAKES)	\$9.0
48. SWEET SOUR PORK (DEEP FRIED)	\$10.0
PORK WITH VEGETABLES	\$9.0



#### Chicken

and the	ORANGE CHICKEN (DEEP FRIED)	\$10.0
	KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$10.0
	CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES	\$9.0
MOO GOO	GAI PAN	\$9.0
SWEET SO FRIED)	UR CHICKEN (DEEP	\$10.0
CHINA WOK'S SPICY CRISPY WINGS (DEEP FRIED)		\$11.0
CURRY CH	ICKEN	\$9.0
	HICKEN	\$9.0
Soafood	1	



WALNUTS PRAWNS	\$13.0
PRINCESS PRAWNS (DEEP FRIED)	\$11.0
SALT PEPPER FISH FILLETS	\$11.0
SCALLOPS WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$13.0
PRAWNS WITH SNOW PEAS	\$11.0

SWEET SOUR PRAWNS (DEEP FRIED)	\$11.0
FISH FILET WITH SPECIAL SAUCE (DEEP FRIED)	\$11.0
SAUTEED FISH FILLETS WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$11.0
PRAWNS WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$11.0

#### **Ingredients Used**



CHICKEN TRAVEL BEEF

BEANS GREEN BEANS VEGETABLES ZUCCHINI GARLIC TOFU MUSHROOMS

# CHINA WOK RESTAURANT

1460 E Cotati Ave Ste C Rohnert Park, CA 94928-5537, United States **Opening Hours:** Sunday 11:00-21:00 Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00